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Run For The Hill 5K

Overall Finish List
May 07, 2022

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

Walk

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Evan Hallford                     Union  MS             172    14   M       1 Top Fin             18:32.4      5:59/M 
      2    Jordan Rector                     Meridian  MS          186    31   M       1 30-39               19:16.6      6:13/M 
      3    Nathan Harmon                     Meridian  MS          187    39   M       2 30-39               20:15.6      6:32/M 
      4    Clayton George                    Collinsville  MS      188    61   M       1 60-69               27:51.6      8:59/M 
      5    Cameron Shelby                    Meridian  MS           94    13   F       1 Top Fin             30:15.7      9:45/M 
      6    Zachary Ball                      Meridian  MS          180    35   M       3 30-39               30:33.7      9:51/M 
      7    Elaina Cowan                      Meridian  MS          198     9   F       1  0-14               31:07.8     10:02/M 
      8    Tiffany Keyes                     Chunky  MS            169    13   F       2  0-14               31:17.3     10:05/M 
      9    Nick Turner                       Union  MS             161    49   M       1 40-49               33:21.5     10:45/M 
     10    Crystal Shelby                    Meridian  MS           95    44   F       1 40-49               35:56.5     11:35/M 
     11    Dennis McDill                     Meridian  MS          192    43   M       2 40-49               36:13.4     11:41/M 
     12    Amy McDill                        Meridian  MS          193    43   F       2 40-49               36:13.5     11:41/M 
     13    Savannah Castle                   Meridian  MS          181    14   F       3  0-14               41:02.3     13:14/M 
     14    Alyssa McDill                     Meridian  MS          194    12   F       4  0-14               41:04.6     13:15/M 
     15    Addy Castle                       Meridian  MS          183    12   F       5  0-14               41:20.3     13:20/M 

 

Top

Walk
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Daniel Wright                     Meridian  MS           92    64   M       1 Top Fin             28:37.9     14:19/M 
      2    Jake Litchfield                   Meridian  MS          178    18   M       2 Top Fin             29:00.2     14:30/M 
      3    Alixzandria White                 Meridian  MS          165    12   F       1 Top Fin             29:03.6     14:32/M 
      4    Julius Benoman                    Toomsuba  MS          163    44   M       3 Top Fin             30:52.0     15:26/M 
      5    Rose Andrews                      Meridian  MS          167    33   F       2 Top Fin             30:55.9     15:28/M 
      6    Jordan Andrews                    Meridian  MS          166     8   M       1  1-99               31:17.9     15:39/M 
      7    Kathy Foster                      Meridian  MS          199    58   F       3 Top Fin             31:51.9     15:56/M 
      8    Wanda Scarbrough                  Meridian  MS          173    64   F       1  1-99               32:08.4     16:04/M 
      9    Emiley Solis                      Marion  MS            190    44   F       2  1-99               35:14.5     17:37/M 
     10    Alan Litchfield                   Meridian  MS          177    56   M       2  1-99               35:50.8     17:55/M 
     11    Zachary Castle                    Meridian  MS          184    44   M       3  1-99               36:01.9     18:01/M 
     12    Emiley Scarbrough                 Meridian  MS          195    10   F       3  1-99               36:43.2     18:22/M 
     13    Zoey Clement                      Meridian  MS          197    12   F       4  1-99               36:43.6     18:22/M 
     14    Chelsea Litchfield                Meridian  MS          179    20   F       5  1-99               36:56.0     18:28/M 
     15    Amber Creel                       Meridian  MS           97    46   F       6  1-99               37:10.8     18:35/M 
     16    Clayton Creel                     Meridian  MS           98    49   M       4  1-99               37:12.0     18:36/M 
     17    Savannah Creel                    Meridian  MS           99    24   F       7  1-99               37:13.0     18:37/M 
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Run For The Hill 5K

Age Group Results
May 07, 2022

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Evan Hallford                     Union  MS             172   14        1        18:32.4      5:59/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Cameron Shelby                    Meridian  MS           94   13        5        30:15.7      9:45/M

Female 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Elaina Cowan                      Meridian  MS          198    9        7        31:07.8     10:02/M 
       2    Tiffany Keyes                     Chunky  MS            169   13        8        31:17.3     10:05/M 
       3    Savannah Castle                   Meridian  MS          181   14       13        41:02.3     13:14/M 
       4    Alyssa McDill                     Meridian  MS          194   12       14        41:04.6     13:15/M 
       5    Addy Castle                       Meridian  MS          183   12       15        41:20.3     13:20/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Jordan Rector                     Meridian  MS          186   31        2        19:16.6      6:13/M 
       2    Nathan Harmon                     Meridian  MS          187   39        3        20:15.6      6:32/M 
       3    Zachary Ball                      Meridian  MS          180   35        6        30:33.7      9:51/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Nick Turner                       Union  MS             161   49        9        33:21.5     10:45/M 
       2    Dennis McDill                     Meridian  MS          192   43       11        36:13.4     11:41/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Crystal Shelby                    Meridian  MS           95   44       10        35:56.5     11:35/M 
       2    Amy McDill                        Meridian  MS          193   43       12        36:13.5     11:41/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Clayton George                    Collinsville  MS      188   61        4        27:51.6      8:59/M

Walk

Male Overall Winners
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                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Daniel Wright                     Meridian  MS           92   64        1        28:37.9     14:19/M 
       2    Jake Litchfield                   Meridian  MS          178   18        2        29:00.2     14:30/M 
       3    Julius Benoman                    Toomsuba  MS          163   44        4        30:52.0     15:26/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Alixzandria White                 Meridian  MS          165   12        3        29:03.6     14:32/M 
       2    Rose Andrews                      Meridian  MS          167   33        5        30:55.9     15:28/M 
       3    Kathy Foster                      Meridian  MS          199   58        7        31:51.9     15:56/M

Male 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Jordan Andrews                    Meridian  MS          166    8        6        31:17.9     15:39/M 
       2    Alan Litchfield                   Meridian  MS          177   56       10        35:50.8     17:55/M 
       3    Zachary Castle                    Meridian  MS          184   44       11        36:01.9     18:01/M 
       4    Clayton Creel                     Meridian  MS           98   49       16        37:12.0     18:36/M

Female 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Wanda Scarbrough                  Meridian  MS          173   64        8        32:08.4     16:04/M 
       2    Emiley Solis                      Marion  MS            190   44        9        35:14.5     17:37/M 
       3    Emiley Scarbrough                 Meridian  MS          195   10       12        36:43.2     18:22/M 
       4    Zoey Clement                      Meridian  MS          197   12       13        36:43.6     18:22/M 
       5    Chelsea Litchfield                Meridian  MS          179   20       14        36:56.0     18:28/M 
       6    Amber Creel                       Meridian  MS           97   46       15        37:10.8     18:35/M 
       7    Savannah Creel                    Meridian  MS           99   24       17        37:13.0     18:37/M
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Run For The Hill 5K

Fun Run

Overall Finish List
May 07, 2022

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time   
      1    Elaina Cowan                      Meridian  MS          198     9   F       1 Top Fin              9:07.9 
      2    Landyn Shelby                     Meridian  MS           93     9   F       2 Top Fin              9:32.6 
      3    Logan Litchfield                  Meridian  MS          175     9   M       1 Top Fin             13:23.1 
      4    Maria Castle                      Meridian  MS          182     9   F       3 Top Fin             13:57.6 
      5    Peyton Litchfield                 Meridian  MS          176     7   M       2 Top Fin             14:16.7 
      6    Elliot Clement                    Meridian  MS          196     7   M       3 Top Fin             14:21.1 
      7    Mason Solis                       Marion  MS            189     4   M       1  1-99               27:43.6 


